SERIE UP
UP-12FN125
Tel. +34 918 021 649
info@masterbattery.es / www.masterbattery.es
Master Battery, S.L.
Paseo de extremadura, 39, 28935 Móstoles, Madrid, España
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity
Temperature
Plus 25ºC
Minus 30ºC
Temperature
12V
125Ah
Discharge current 375A
420 secs till Uend -6V
120 secs till Uend -6V
from -30ªC to + 70ºC
RESERVE CAPACITY
BOX AND LID
Duration
25A until 10.5V 20ºC
235 min
Electrolite weight
Battery weight dry charged 20.10 kg
10.00 kg
Battery weight with electrolyte
PP Material
30.10kg
Nominal Voltage
Tel. +34 918 021 649
info@masterbattery.es / www.masterbattery.es
Master Battery, S.L.
Paseo de extremadura, 39, 28935 Móstoles, Madrid, España
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MANUFACTURE STANDARDS
ISO 9001, ISO 14001, OHSAS 18001, AQAP 2110, IATF 16949
Length Box
Lenght Max
Weight Max
286 mm
250 mm
269 mm
DRAWINGS
11.14 inches
9.84 inches
10.59 inches
Height with terminals
Weight Box
Height Box
264 mm
229 mm
216 mm
10.39 inches
9.02 inches
8.50 inches
SI Units US Units
UP-12FN125
SERIE UP